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Pre-Paid :       5000.00

Opening Balance :       4555.40

01/11/2023 CARD PAYMENT                                      23811                        4555.40            0.00

           0.00         4555.40

**** Reg No: JV17ZSGP ****

03/11/2023 TL# 1 #8448         82411     0/M                463462          112.04                         112.04

08/11/2023 TL# 1 #2481         28521     0/M                463693          107.94                         219.98

11/11/2023 TL# 1 #5277         28603     0/M                463883           93.99                         313.97

16/11/2023 TL# 1 #9217         28701     0/M                464186          111.92                         425.89

22/11/2023 TL# 1 #4318         52534     0/M                464531          141.69                         567.58

26/11/2023 TL# 1 #8262         52666     0/M                464753          128.56                         696.14

29/11/2023 TL# 1 #863          84988     0/M                464977           98.21                         794.35

         794.35            0.00

**** Reg No: JV17ZTGP ****

03/11/2023 TL# 1 #8365         34655     0/M                463455           79.93                         874.28

06/11/2023 TL# 1 #922          34799     0/M                463557          122.82                         997.10

10/11/2023 TL# 1 #4116         34923     0/M                463841           99.50                        1096.60

13/11/2023 TL# 1 #6971         35072     000/M              463985          125.05                        1221.65

17/11/2023 TL# 1 #9997         35207     0/M                464257          110.75                        1332.40

20/11/2023 TL# 1 #2602         85348     0/M                464371          105.24                        1437.64

22/11/2023 TL# 1 #4469         35464     0/M                464542           96.57                        1534.21

25/11/2023 TL# 1 #7264         35620     0/M                464722          134.07                        1668.28

27/11/2023 TL# 1 #9482         35767     0/M                464845          114.62                        1782.90

         988.55            0.00

**** Reg No: JV18RTGP ****

03/11/2023 TL# 1 #8301         40708     0/M                463447           88.36                        1871.26

06/11/2023 TL# 1 #779          40824     0/M                463540           92.58                        1963.84

08/11/2023 TL# 1 #2616         0         0/M                463702           96.69                        2060.53

10/11/2023 TL# 1 #4219         41052     0/M                463848           93.99                        2154.52

14/11/2023 TL# 1 #7516         11180     0/M                464023          108.76                        2263.28

17/11/2023 TL# 1 #173          41276     0/M                464271           80.51                        2343.79

20/11/2023 TL# 1 #2824         41386     0/M                464390           92.11                        2435.90

22/11/2023 TL# 1 #4317         41469     0/M                464530           64.81                        2500.71

24/11/2023 TL# 1 #5938         41582     0/M                464656           96.22                        2596.93

26/11/2023 TL# 1 #8069         41072     0/M                464750          101.49                        2698.42

28/11/2023 TL# 1 #9914         0         0/M                464898          120.71                        2819.13

30/11/2023 TL# 1 #2132         41985     0/M                465064          113.09                        2932.22

        1149.32            0.00

**** Reg No: JW90BNGP ****

01/11/2023 TL# 1 #6777         340823    0/M                463299           68.21                        3000.43
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04/11/2023 TL# 1 #9178         342179    0/M                463482          114.85                        3115.28

07/11/2023 TL# 1 #1749         343286    0/M                463633           98.09                        3213.37

10/11/2023 TL# 1 #3922         844731    0/M                463821          118.48                        3331.85

13/11/2023 TL# 1 #6622         84597     0/M                463955           98.21                        3430.06

15/11/2023 TL# 1 #8317         346504    0/M                464115           47.70                        3477.76

17/11/2023 TL# 1 #9837         347919    0/M                464239          118.60                        3596.36

18/11/2023 TL# 1 #1276         349056    0/M                464306           97.27                        3693.63

21/11/2023 TL# 1 #3266         34995     0/M                464439           79.57                        3773.20

24/11/2023 TL# 1 #6202         350716    0/M                464682           62.81                        3836.01

29/11/2023 TL# 1 #974          352017    0/M                464990          114.50                        3950.51

        1018.29            0.00

Closing Balance :       3950.51

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

      3950.51         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00

046   

OPAL OCTOPUS (PTY) LTD        

                              

                              

                              

                              

Statement Message

                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                                    

Closing Balance :       3950.51

Page 2


